
2023 2nd quarter MGTJ buckle series.xlsx Members list with show count

19/10/2023 21:12:00

Total Shows 7/16/2023 9/3/2023 9/10/2023 9/24/2023 10/8/2023 11/5/2023 12/10/2023

Ada Evans 2 1 1

Alivia Brown 1 1

Ally Laverde 1 1

Amy Brown (Wilson) 1 1

Angela Schivinski 2 1 1

Bailynn Blizzard 1 1

Brianna Abbott

Brittany Smith 1 1

Brooke Bates 3 1 1 1

Cali Brown 1 1

Emily Nuanes 3 1 1 1

James Dickason 3 1 1 1

Jan Troost 1 1

Jayme Wilson 3 1 1 1

John Moseley 1 1

Kadance McDaniel 3 1 1 1

Kathy Dickason 3 1 1 1

Kaylee Morales 2 1 1

Kelsie Cotton 1 1

Kinley Harris 1 1

Kierlyn Parham 1 1

Kyla Wiggins 3 1 1 1

Lisa Thomas 2 1 1

Livi Fussell 1 1

Michelle O'Bonnon 1

Nichole Doubleday 3 1 1 1

Paige Greenwell 3 1 1 1

Robyn Anderson 2 1 1

Savannah Mesmer 1 1

Tracy Burnett 2 1 1



2023 2nd quarter MGTJ buckle series.xlsx Open 1D

29/10/2023 21:12:00

Total 7/16/2023 9/3/2023 9/10/2023 9/24/2023 10/8/2023 11/5/2023 12/10/2023

Kathy Dickason 70 25 20 25

Kadence McDaniel 25 25

Brittany Smith 20 20



2023 2nd quarter MGTJ buckle series.xlsx Open 2D

39/10/2023 21:12:00

7/16/2023 9/3/2023 9/10/2023 9/24/2023 10/8/2023 11/5/2023 12/10/2023

Angela Schivinski 50 25 25

Kaylee Morales 25 25

Ada Evans 20 5 15

James Dickason 20 20

Jayme Wilson 20 20

Kadance McDaniel 20 20

Paige Greenwell 15 15

Emily Nuanes 10 10

Kierlyn Parham 10 10



2023 2nd quarter MGTJ buckle series.xlsx Open 3D

49/10/2023 21:12:00

Total 7/16/2023 9/3/2023 9/10/2023 9/24/2023 10/8/2023 11/5/2023 12/10/2023

Breslyn Blanford 30 10 20

Brook Bates 30 25 5

Kyla Wiggins 30 10 20

Kadance McDaniel 25 25

Riley Curtis 25 25

Jayme Wilson 20 20

Brittany Smith 15 15

Paige Greenwell 15 15

Tracy Burnett 15 15

James Dickason 10 10

Alivia Brown 5 5

Lisa Thomas 5 5



2023 2nd quarter MGTJ buckle series.xlsx Open 4D

59/10/2023 21:12:00

Total 7/16/2023 9/3/2023 9/10/2023 9/24/2023 10/8/2023 11/5/2023 12/10/2023

Emily Nuanes 35 15 20

Kelsie Cotton 25 25

Robyn Anderson 25 25

Tracy Burnett 25 25

Brooke Bates 20 20

Cali Brown 20 20

Kylah Wiggins 15 15

Ally Laverde 10 10

Savannah Mesmer 10 10

Kinley Harris 5 5

Nicole Doubleday 5 5


